LSWI  Technical
Specification Data Sheet
AMET (Europe)Ltd, 5 Cambridge Westpoint, Stirling Way, Papworth Everard, Cambridgeshire, CB23 3GY, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1480 831 222  -  Fax:+44 (0) 8708 362 118 E mail: d.coaster@ameteurope.com             www.ameteurope.com
AMET is pleased to provide the following
technical specification for the LSWI “standard”
internal style seam welder.  The internal seam
welder supplied to the customer will adhere to

Vertical Mainstay Integral part of base section
SERVICE REQUIREMENTS:
Air Requirements 80 PSI (8 kg/sq.cm or 0.6 MPa)
Power Requirements 120 or 220 volts, 50/60 hz (350
watts maximum)
LSWI  Technical
Specification Data Sheet
AMET (Europe)Ltd, 5 Cambridge Westpoint, Stirling Way, Papworth Everard, Cambridgeshire, CB23 3GY, UK
Tel: +44 (0) 1480 831 222  -  Fax:+44 (0) 8708 362 118 E mail: d.coaster@ameteurope.com             www.ameteurope.com
LSWI Standard Internal Style Seam Welders
Model Number "A" "B" "C" "D" "E"
  Welding Length * Min. Part  Diameter ** Overall Length Overall Width Overall Height
Approx. Shipping
Weight - Kg(lb)
LSWI-1200 1200 (47.2) 1220 (48.0) 3100 (122) 1050 (42) 1170 (46) 2220 (4900)
LSWI-1500 1500 (59.0) 1220 (48.0) 3400 (134) 1050 (42) 1170 (46) 2350 (5200)
LSWI-1800 1800 (70.8) 1220 (48.0) 3700 (146) 1050 (42) 1170 (46) 2490 (5500)
LSWI-2100 2100 (82.6) 1220 (48.0) 4015 (158) 1050 (42) 1170 (46) 2715 (6000)
LSWI-2400 2400 (94.4) 1220 (48.0) 4320 (170) 1050 (42) 1170 (46) 3000 (6500)
LSWI-2700 2700 (106.3) 1220 (48.0) 4625 (182) 1120 (44) 1375 (54) 5225 (11,500)
LSWI-3000 3000 (118.2) 1375 (54.0) 4925 (194) 1120 (44) 1375 (54) 5455 (12,000)
LSWI-3300 3300 (129.9) 1375 (54.0) 5235 (206) 1120 (44) 1375 (54) 5680 (12,500)
LSWI-3600 3600 (141.7) 1375 (54.0) 5535 (218) 1120 (44) 1375 (54) 5900 (13,000)
LSWI-3900 3900 (153.5) 1375 (54.0) 5845 (230) 1120 (44) 1375 (54) 6140 (13,500)
LSWI-4200 4200 (165.3)
1375 (54.0)
6150 (242) 1120 (44)
1375 (54)
6350 (14,000)
LSWI-4800 4800 (188.9) 1375 (54.0) 6755 (266) 1170 (46) 1425 (56) 6820 (15,000)
LSWI-5400 5400 (212.6) 1525 (60.0) 7370 (290) 1170 (46) 1425 (56) 7250 (16,000)
LSWI-6000 6000 (236.2) 1525 (60.0) 7975 (314) 1170 (46) 1425 (56) 7700 (17,000)
LSWI-6600 6600 (259.8) 1525 (60.0) 8575 (338) 1220 (48) 1425 (56) 8200 (18,000)
LSWI-7200 7200 (283.5) 1525 (60.0) 9175 (360) 1220 (48) 1425 (56) 8600 (19,000)
*   All models include an extra 50mm (2”) weld length on each end for Run On/Off tabs
** Maximum Part Diameter is based on capability of customer’s ability to handle part.  Typically an overhead
crane is required to support larger diameter parts with long lengths.
Note: On most internal applications, the cylinder will have to include some tack welds to help hold the part